Part Number Description
List Price
(US$)
Reseller Discount
% Technology Group
C1A2ANEX56721K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual  Nexus  5672 $10,000 51.7 C1
C1A2UNEX56721K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced Perpetual  Nexus  5672 $3,600 51.7 C1
C1AACAT3650150K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual  -Cata lyst 3650 24-port (Mi n 50) $1,400 61.7 C1
C1AACAT36501K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3650 24-port $1,750 61.7 C1
C1AACAT3650250K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual  -Cata lyst 3650 48-port (Mi n 50) $2,800 61.7 C1
C1AACAT36502K9 Cisco One Advanced Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3650 48-port $3,500 61.7 C1
C1AACAT3850150K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual  -Cata lyst 3850 24-port (Mi n 50) $1,600 61.7 C1
C1AACAT38501K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3850 24-port $2,000 61.7 C1
C1AACAT3850250K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual  -Cata lyst 3850 48-port (Mi n 50) $3,200 61.7 C1
C1AACAT38502K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3850 48-port $4,000 61.7 C1
C1AACAT38503K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual  Cat 3850 12-port Fiber $2,000 61.7 C1
C1AACAT38504K9 Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual  Cat 3850 24-port Fiber $4,000 61.7 C1
C1AUCAT36501K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3650 24-port $0 61.7 C1
C1AUCAT36502K9 Cisco One Upg-to Advanced Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3650 48-port $0 61.7 C1
C1AUCAT38501K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3850 24-port $0 61.7 C1
C1AUCAT38502K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Advanced Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3850 48-port $0 61.7 C1
C1F1ACAT3650L Cisco ONE Fnd-Li te Perptl  (No IP Base) - Cat 3650 3750 3850 $200 61.7 C1
C1F1ANEX9200K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual  Nexus  9K Fixed $12,400 51.7 C1
C1F2ANEX56721K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual  Nexus  5672 $12,000 51.7 C1
C1F2ANEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual  Nexus  9300 48 Port $15,200 51.7 C1
C1F2UNEX56721K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Nexus  5672 (pre own L2) Promo $8,000 51.7 C1
C1F2UNEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual  Nexus  9300 48 Port $7,200 51.7 C1
C1F3ANEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual  Nexus  9300 96 Port $17,200 51.7 C1
C1F3UNEX56721K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Nexus  5672 (pre own Ent) Promo $2,000 51.7 C1
C1F3UNEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual  Nexus  9300 96 Port $9,200 51.7 C1
C1F4ANEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual  Nexus  9332 $19,200 51.7 C1
C1F4UNEX9300K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual  Nexus  9332 $11,200 51.7 C1
C1FACAT29001K9 Cisco ONE Found. Li te Perpetual  - Cat 2900 24 Port & IE 2000 $200 66.7 C1
C1FACAT29002K9 Cisco ONE Found. Li te Perpetual  - Cat 2900 48 Port $200 66.7 C1
C1FACAT36501K9 Cisco One Found. Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3650 24-port $1,250 61.7 C1
C1FACAT36502K9 Cisco ONE Found. Perpetual  - Cata lyst 3650 48-port $2,150 61.7 C1
C1FACAT38501K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual  Cata lyst 3850 24-port $1,650 61.7 C1
C1FACAT38502K9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual  Cata lyst 3850 48-port $2,950 61.7 C1
C1FACAT38503K9 Cisco ONE Found. Perpetual  Cat 3850 12-port Fiber $700 61.7 C1
C1FACAT38504K9 Cisco ONE Found. Perpetual  Cat 3850 24&48 port Fiber $700 61.7 C1
C1FUCAT36501K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual  Cata lyst 3650 24-port $350 61.7 C1
C1FUCAT36502K9 Cisco One Upg-to Foundation Perpetual  Cata lyst 3650 48-port $350 61.7 C1
C1FUCAT38501K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual  Cata lyst 3850 24-port $350 61.7 C1
Q4 FY17 - Fast Track Base Initiative - LATAM (excluding Brazil)
Promotion Code: PP-Fast-150725-32283
Eligible from May 1, 2017 through July 29, 2017
C1FUCAT38502K9 Cisco ONE Upg-to Foundation Perpetual  Cata lyst 3850 48-port $350 61.7 C1
BE6S-FXO-M2-K9 Cisco BE6000S (4xFXO,10xCUBE), Export Restricted SW $10,800 51.7 COLLABORATION-BE
BE6S-PRI -M2-K9 Cisco BE6000S (1xPRI ,10xCUBE), Export Restricted SW $10,800 51.7 COLLABORATION-BE
CP-7841-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7841 $365 51.7 COLLABORATION-Phone
CP-7861-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7861 $395 51.7 COLLABORATION-Phone

UCS-SPR-C220M4-BB1 UCS C220M4S w/1xE52609v4,1x16GB,MRAID,1x770W,32G SD,RAILS $4,055 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C220M4-BB2 UCS C220M4S w/2xE52609v4,2x16GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RAILS $5,370 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C220M4-BC1 UCS C220M4S w/2xE52660v4,2x32GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RAILS $11,210 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C220M4-BC2 UCS C220M4S w/2xE52680v4,2x32GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RAILS $12,430 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C220M4-BS1 UCS C220M4S w/1xE52620v4,1x16GB,MRAID,1x770W,32G SD,RAILS $4,355 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C220M4-BS2 UCS C220M4S w/2xE52620v4,2x16GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RAILS $5,975 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C220M4-BV2 UCS C220M4S w/2xE52650v4,2x16GB,MRAID,2x770W,32G SD,RAILS $9,830 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C240M4-BA1 UCS C240M4SX w/1xE52650v4,1x32GB,MRAID,1x1200W,32G SD,RAILS $7,360 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C240M4-BA2 UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52650v4,2x32GB,MRAID,2x1200W,32G SD,RAILS $11,340 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C240M4-BB1 UCS C240M4SX w/1xE52609v4,1x16GB,MRAID,1x1200W,32G SD,RAILS $4,930 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C240M4-BC1 UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52660v4,2x32GB,MRAID,2x1200W,32G SD,RAILS $12,330 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C240M4-BC2 UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,2x32GB,MRAID,2x1200W,32G SD,RAILS $13,960 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C240M4-BS1 UCS C240M4SX w/1xE52620v4,1x16GB,MRAID,2x1200W,32G SD,RAILS $5,645 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C240M4-BS2 UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52620v4,2x16GB,MRAID,2x1200W,32G SD,RAILS $7,090 60.7 DC UCS
UCS-SPR-C240M4-BS3 UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52630v4,2x16GB,MRAID,2x1200W,32G SD,RAILS $8,220 60.7 DC UCS
C2901-CME-SRST/K9 2901 Voice Bundle w/PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE10 $3,395 49.7 ROUTER
C2901-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2901 UC Se c.Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC&SEC Li cense,FL-CUBE10 $4,245 49.7 ROUTER
C2911-CME-SRST/K9 2911 Voice Bundle w/PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE10 $4,095 49.7 ROUTER
C2911-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC&SEC Li c,FL-CUBE10 $5,045 49.7 ROUTER
C2921-CME-SRST/K9 2921 Voice Bundle w/PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25,UC Lic,FL-CUBE10 $5,195 49.7 ROUTER
C2921-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2921 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC&SEC Li c,FL-CUBE10 $6,295 49.7 ROUTER
C881-K9 Cisco 880 Series  Integra ted Services  Routers $669 44.7 ROUTER
C891F-K9 Cisco 890 Series  Integra ted Services  Routers $1,395 44.7 ROUTER
CISCO1921/K9 C1921 Modular Router, 2 GE, 2 EHWIC s lots , 512DRAM, IP Base $1,195 49.7 ROUTER
CISCO1921-SEC/K9 Cisco1921/K9 wi th 2GE, SEC License PAK, 512MB DRAM, 256MB Fl $1,695 49.7 ROUTER
CISCO1941/K9 Cisco 1941 w/2 GE,2 EHWIC s lots ,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IP Base $1,595 47.7 ROUTER
CISCO1941-SEC/K9 Cisco 1941 Security Bundle w/SEC l i cense PAK $2,495 47.7 ROUTER
CISCO2901/K9 Cisco 2901 w/2 GE,4 EHWIC,2 DSP,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IP Base $2,295 49.7 ROUTER
CISCO2901-V/K9 Cisco 2901 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC Li cense PAK, FL-CUBE10 $3,325 49.7 ROUTER
CISCO2911/K9 Cisco 2911 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,2 DSP,1 SM,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IPB $3,095 49.7 ROUTER
CISCO2911-V/K9 Cisco 2911 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC Li cense PAK, FL-CUBE10 $3,895 49.7 ROUTER
CISCO2921/K9 Cisco 2921 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,3 DSP,1 SM,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IPB $4,245 49.7 ROUTER
CISCO2921-V/K9 Cisco 2921 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC Li cense PAK, FL-CUBE10 $5,150 49.7 ROUTER
CISCO2951/K9 Cisco 2951 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,3 DSP,2 SM,256MB CF,512MB DRAM,IPB $8,625 49.7 ROUTER
CISCO867VAE-K9 Cisco 867VAE Se cure router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS $549 44.7 ROUTER
EHWIC-1GE-SFP-CU= EHWIC 1 port dual  mode SFP(100M/1G) or GE(10M/100M/1G) Spare $920 47.7 ROUTER
EHWIC-4ESG Four port 10/100/1000 Ethernet s wi tch i nterfa ce ca rd $475 47.7 ROUTER
EHWIC-4ESG= Four port 10/100/1000 Ethernet s wi tch i nterfa ce ca rd $545 47.7 ROUTER
ISR4321/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 (2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $1,995 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4321-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Sec bundle w/SEC l i cense $2,995 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4321-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License, CUBE-10 $3,095 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4321-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle w/UC & SEC License, CUBE-10 $4,095 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4331/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $3,300 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC l i cense $4,500 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4331-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 UC Bundle, PVDM4-32, UC Li cense, CUBEE10 $5,000 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4351/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 (3GE,3NIM,2SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $8,000 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4351-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 Sec bundle w/SEC l i cense $10,000 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4351-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 UC Bundle, PVDM4-64, UC Li cense, CUBEE25 $11,000 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4431/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) $11,000 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4431-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Sec bundle w/SEC l i cense $14,000 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4431-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 UC Bundle, PVDM4-64, UC Li cense, CUBE-25 $14,000 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4451-X/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 (4GE,3NIM,2SM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM) $18,000 49.7 ROUTER
ISR4451-X-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 Sec Bundle, w/SEC l i cense $21,000 49.7 ROUTER
NIM-1GE-CU-SFP= 1-port GE WAN NIM, dual -mode RJ45 & SFP $1,150 47.7 ROUTER
NIM-1MFT-T1/E1= 1 port Multi fl ex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel  Data  T1/E1 Module $1,430 47.7 ROUTER
NIM-2MFT-T1/E1= 2 port Multi fl ex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel  Data  T1/E1 Module $2,200 47.7 ROUTER
NIM-ES2-4 4-port Layer 2 GE Swi tch Network Interfa ce Module $550 47.7 ROUTER

RV340-K9-NA Cisco RV340 Dual  WAN Gi ga bi t VPN Router $249 47.7 SB-Router
RV345-K9-NA Cisco RV345 Dual  WAN Gi ga bi t VPN Router $360 47.7 SB-Router
SF110-16-NA SF110-16 16-Port 10/100 Swi tch $57 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SF110-24-NA SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Swi tch $111 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SF110D-05-NA SF110D-05 5-Port 10/100 Desktop Swi tch $20 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SF110D-08HP-NA SF110D-08HP 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Swi tch $99 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SF110D-08-NA SF110D-08 8-Port 10/100 Desktop Swi tch $28 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SF110D-16HP-NA SF110D-16HP 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Swi tch $173 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SF110D-16-NA SF110D-16 16-Port 10/100 Desktop Swi tch $48 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SF112-24-NA SF112-24 24-Port 10/100 Swi tch with Giga bi t Upl inks $119 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SF200-24FP-NA 24-Port 10/100 Sma rt Swi tch, PoE, 180W $334 44.7 SB-SWITCH
SF220-24P-K9-NA SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Sma rt Plus  Swi tch $350 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SF220-48P-K9-NA SF220-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Sma rt Plus  Swi tch $640 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SF250-48HP-K9-NA Cisco SF250-48HP 48-port 10/100 PoE Swi tch $537 44.7 SB-SWITCH
SF250-48-K9-NA Cisco SF250-48 48-port 10/100 Swi tch $257 44.7 SB-SWITCH
SF300-24MP-K9-NA SF300-24MP 24-port 10/100 Max PoE Ma nage d Swi tch $690 44.7 SB-SWITCH
SF300-24PP-K9-NA SF300-24PP 24-port 10/100 PoE+ Ma nage d Swi tch w/Gig Upl inks $421 44.7 SB-SWITCH
SF302-08MPP-K9-NA SF302-08MPP 8-port 10/100 Max PoE+ Ma nage d Swi tch $302 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SF302-08PP-K9-NA SF302-08PP 8-port 10/100 PoE+ Ma nage d Swi tch $224 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SF350-48-K9-NA Cisco SF350-48 48-port 10/100 Manage d Swi tch $464 44.7 SB-SWITCH
SF350-48P-K9-NA Cisco SF350-48P 48-port 10/100 POE Manage d Swi tch $864 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SF500-24P-K9-NA 24-port 10/100 POE Sta cka ble Manage d Swi tch w/Gig Upl inks $541 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SF500-48-K9-NA 48-port 10/100 Stacka ble Manage d Swi tch with Giga bi t Upl inks $583 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SF500-48P-K9-NA 48-port 10/100 POE Sta cka ble Manage d Swi tch w/Gig Upl inks $1,196 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG110-16HP-NA SG110-16HP 16-Port PoE Giga bi t Swi tch $203 42.7 SB-SWITCH
SG110-16-NA SG110-16 16-Port Giga bi t Swi tch $132 42.7 SB-SWITCH
SG110-24HP-NA SG110-24HP 24-Port PoE Giga bi t Swi tch $285 42.7 SB-SWITCH
SG110-24-NA SG110-24 24-Port Giga bi t Swi tch $173 42.7 SB-SWITCH
SG110D-05-NA SG110D-05 5-Port Giga bi t Desktop Swi tch $44 42.7 SB-SWITCH
SG110D-08HP-NA SG110D-08HP 8-Port PoE Giga bi t Desktop Swi tch $124 42.7 SB-SWITCH
SG110D-08-NA SG110D-08 8-Port Giga bi t Desktop Swi tch $48 42.7 SB-SWITCH
SG112-24-NA SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Giga bi t Swi tch $155 42.7 SB-SWITCH
SG200-10FP-NA 10-port Giga bi t Sma rt Swi tch, PoE $270 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG200-26FP-NA 26-port Giga bi t Sma rt Swi tch, PoE, 180W $578 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG200-50FP-NA 50-port Giga bi t Sma rt Swi tch, PoE, 370W $1,137 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG220-26-K9-NA SG220-26 26-Port Giga bi t Sma rt Plus  Swi tch $307 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG220-26P-K9-NA SG220-26P 26-Port Giga bi t PoE Sma rt Plus  Swi tch $550 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG220-50-K9-NA SG220-50 50-Port Giga bi t Sma rt Plus  Swi tch $552 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG220-50P-K9-NA SG220-50P 50-Port Giga bi t PoE Sma rt Plus  Swi tch $846 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG250-10P-K9-NA Cisco SG250-10P 10-port Giga bi t PoE Swi tch $284 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG250-26HP-K9-NA Cisco SG250-26HP 26-port Giga bi t PoE Swi tch $442 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG250-26-K9-NA Cisco SG250-26 26-port Giga bi t  Switch $259 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG250-26P-K9-NA Cisco SG250-26P 26-port Giga bi t PoE Swi tch $531 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG300-10SFP-K9-NA SG 300-10 10-port Giga bi t Manage d SFP Switch (8 SFP + 2 Comb $347 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG300-28SFP-K9-NA SG300-28SFP 28-port Giga bi t SFP Manage d Swi tch $753 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG300-52MP-K9-NA SG 300-52MP 52-port Giga bi t Max-PoE Ma nage d Swi tch $1,554 47.7 SB-SWITCH
SG300-52P-K9-NA SG 300-52P 52-port Giga bi t PoE Ma nage d Swi tch $1,243 47.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350-10-K9-NA Cisco SG350-10 10-port Giga bi t Manage d Swi tch $203 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350-10MP-K9-NA Cisco SG350-10MP 10-port Giga bi t POE Manage d Swi tch $393 48.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350-10P-K9-NA Cisco SG350-10P 10-port Giga bi t POE Manage d Swi tch $354 48.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350-28-K9-NA Cisco SG350-28 28-port Giga bi t Manage d Swi tch $477 44.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350-28MP-K9-NA Cisco SG350-28MP 28-port Giga bi t POE Manage d Swi tch $962 47.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350-28P-K9-NA Cisco SG350-28P 28-port Giga bi t POE Manage d Swi tch $687 47.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350XG-24F-K9-NA Cisco SG350XG-24F 24-port Ten Giga bi t (SFP+) Swi tch $2,578 47.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350XG-24T-K9-NA Cisco SG350XG-24T 24-port 10GBase-T  Stacka ble Swi tch $3,314 47.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350XG-2F10-K9-NA Cisco SG350XG-2F10 12-port 10GBase-T Sta cka ble Swi tch $1,565 47.7 SB-SWITCH
SG350XG-48T-K9-NA Cisco SG350XG-48T 48-port 10GBase-T  Stacka ble Swi tch $6,444 47.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500-28-K9-NA Cisco SG500-28 28-port Giga bi t Stacka ble Manage d Swi tch $583 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500-28MPP-K9-NA SG500-28MPP 28-port Giga bi t Max PoE+ Stacka ble Manage d Swi tc $1,196 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500-28P-K9-NA Cisco SG500-28P 28-port Giga bi t POE Sta cka ble Manage d Swi tch $789 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500-52-K9-NA Cisco SG500-52 52-port Giga bi t Stacka ble Manage d Swi tch $1,108 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500-52MP-K9-NA SG500-52MP 52-port Giga bi t Max PoE+ Stacka ble Manage d Swi tch $1,989 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500-52P-K9-NA Cisco SG500-52P 52-port Giga bi t POE Sta cka ble Manage d Swi tch $1,591 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500X-24-K9-NA 24-Port Gig wi th 4-Port 10-Giga bi t Stacka ble Manage d Swi tch $1,105 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500X-24MPP-K9-NA SG500X-24MPP 24-port Gig + 4 10-Gig Max PoE+ Swi tch $1,795 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500X-24P-K9-NA 24-Port Gig POE with 4-Port 10-Gig Sta cka ble Manage d Swi tch $1,473 41.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500X-48-K9-NA 48-Port Gig wi th 4-Port 10-Giga bi t Stacka ble Manage d Swi tch $1,842 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500X-48MP-K9-NA SG500X-48MP 48-port Gig + 4 10-Gig Max PoE+ Swi tch $2,854 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG500X-48P-K9-NA 48-Port Gig POE with 4-Port 10-Gig Sta cka ble Manage d Swi tch $2,578 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG550XG-24F-K9-NA Cisco SG550XG-24F 24-Port 10G SFP+ Stacka ble Manage d Swi tch $2,946 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG550XG-24T-K9-NA Cisco SG550XG-24T 24-Port 10GBase-T Sta cka ble Manage d Swi tch $4,143 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG550XG-48T-K9-NA Cisco SG550XG-48T 48-Port 10GBase-T Sta cka ble Manage d Swi tch $8,286 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SG550XG-8F8T-K9-NA Cisco SG550XG-8F8T 16-Port 10G Sta cka ble Manage d Swi tch $2,762 46.7 SB-SWITCH
SLM2008PT-NA SG200-08P 8-port Giga bi t PoE Sma rt Swi tch $175 48.7 SB-SWITCH
SLM2008T-NA SG200-08 8-port Giga bi t Sma rt Swi tch $94 45.7 SB-SWITCH
SLM2016T-NA SG 200-18 18-port Giga bi t Sma rt Swi tch $216 45.7 SB-SWITCH

ESA-ESI -1Y-S3 Inbound Es sentia ls  Bundle(AS+AV+OF) 1YR Li c, 500-999 Users $18.68 44.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESI -3Y-S1 Inbound Es sentia ls  Bundle(AS+AV+OF) 3YR Li c, 100-199 Users $41.93 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESI -3Y-S2 Inbound Es sentia ls  Bundle(AS+AV+OF) 3YR Li c, 200-499 Users $41.34 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESI -3Y-S3 Inbound Es sentia ls  Bundle(AS+AV+OF) 3YR Li c, 500-999 Users $41.10 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESI -SMS-1 ESA Inbound Es sentia ls  SW Bundle Fixed SMS-1 $1 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESI -SMS-1K ESA Inbound Es sentia ls  SW Bundle Fixed SMS-1000 $1,000 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESP-1Y-S1 Premi um SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 1YR Li c, 100-199 Users $31.83 44.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESP-1Y-S2 Premi um SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 1YR Li c, 200-499 Users $31.69 44.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESP-1Y-S3 Premi um SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 1YR Li c, 500-999 Users $31.50 44.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESP-3Y-S1 Premi um SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 3YR Li c, 100-199 Users $70.03 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESP-3Y-S3 Premi um SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 3YR Li c, 500-999 Users $69.30 44.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESP-5Y-S2 Premi um SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 5YR Li c, 200-499 Users $110.91 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESP-5Y-S3 Premi um SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 5YR Li c, 500-999 Users $110.27 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESP-SMS-1 ESA Premi um SW Bundle Fixed SMS-1 $1 44.7 SECURI TY-License
ESA-ESP-SMS-1K ESA Premi um SW Bundle Fixed SMS-1000 $1,000 44.7 SECURI TY-License
ISE-ADV-1YR-100 Cisco ISE 1-Yr 100 EndPoi nt Advanced Li cense $1,800 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ISE-ADV-1YR-250 Cisco ISE 1-Yr 250 EndPoi nt Advanced Li cense $4,400 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ISE-ADV-1YR-500 Cisco ISE 1-Yr 500 EndPoi nt Advanced Li cense $8,800 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ISE-ADV-3YR-100 Cisco ISE 3-Yr 100 EndPoi nt Advanced Li cense $4,100 47.7 SECURI TY-License
ISE-ADV-3YR-250 Cisco ISE 3-Yr 250 EndPoi nt Advanced Li cense $9,900 47.7 SECURI TY-License
L-AC-PLS-1Y-S1 Cisco AnyConnect Plus  Li cense, 1YR, 25-99 Us ers $6 47.7 SECURI TY-License
L-AC-PLS-1Y-S2 Cisco AnyConnect Plus  Li cense, 1YR, 100-249 Users $5 47.7 SECURI TY-License
L-AC-PLS-1Y-S3 Cisco AnyConnect Plus  Li cense, 1YR, 250-499 Users $3 47.7 SECURI TY-License
L-AC-PLS-1Y-S4 Cisco AnyConnect Plus  Li cense, 1YR, 500-999 Users $2.25 47.7 SECURI TY-License

WSA-WSP-3Y-S1 Web Premi um SW Bundle (WREP+WUC+AMAL) 3YR, 100-199 Users $153.98 47.7 SECURI TY-License
WSA-WSP-3Y-S2 Web Premi um SW Bundle (WREP+WUC+AMAL) 3YR, 200-499 Users $129.93 47.7 SECURI TY-License
WSA-WSP-3Y-S3 Web Premi um SW Bundle (WREP+WUC+AMAL) 3YR, 500-999 Users $115.48 47.7 SECURI TY-License
WSA-WSP-5Y-S2 Web Premi um SW Bundle (WREP+WUC+AMAL) 5YR, 200-499 Users $206.71 47.7 SECURI TY-License
WSA-WSP-SMS-1 Web Premi um SW Bundle Fixed SMS-1 $1 47.7 SECURI TY-License
WSA-WSP-SMS-1K Web Premi um SW Bundle Fixed SMS-1000 $1,000 47.7 SECURI TY-License
C2960X-STACK= Cata lyst 2960-X FlexSta ck Plus  Stacki ng Module optional $1,195 48.7 SWITCH
C3650-STACK-KIT= Cisco Cata lyst 3650 Stack Module Spare $1,650 50.7 SWITCH
C3850-NM-2-10G= Cisco Cata lyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module $2,500 47.7 SWITCH
C3850-NM-4-10G= Cisco Cata lyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module $4,000 47.7 SWITCH
C3850-NM-4-1G= Cisco Cata lyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module $500 47.7 SWITCH
STACK-T1-1M= 1M Type  1 Stacki ng Cable $200 47.7 SWITCH
STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type  1 Stacki ng Cable $300 47.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960CX-8PC-L Cisco Cata lyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN Base $1,345 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960CX-8TC-L Cisco Cata lyst 2960-CX 8 Port Data  La n Base $1,095 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960L-24TS-LL Cata lyst 2960L 24 port GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Li te $1,895 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960L-48TS-LL Cata lyst 2960L 48 port GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Li te $3,395 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-24PD-L Cata lyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Ba se $4,595 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-24PS-L Cata lyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Ba se $3,195 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L Cata lyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 110W, 2xSFP + 2x1GBT, LAN Base $3,195 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-24TD-L Cata lyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Ba se $3,795 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-24TS-L Cata lyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Ba se $2,395 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-48FPD-L Cata lyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Ba se $7,995 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-48FPS-L Cata lyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Ba se $6,595 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-48LPD-L Cata lyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Ba se $6,995 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-48LPS-L Cata lyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Ba se $5,595 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-48TD-L Cata lyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Ba se $5,595 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960X-48TS-L Cata lyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Ba se $4,195 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-24PD-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Li te $6,495 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-24PS-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Li te $5,095 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-24TD-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Li te $5,895 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-24TS-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Li te $4,495 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-48FPD-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Li te $11,095 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-48FPS-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Li te $9,695 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-48LPD-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Li te $10,095 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-48LPS-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Li te $8,695 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-48TD-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Li te $8,695 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C2960XR-48TS-I Cata lyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Li te $7,295 49.7 SWITCH
WS-C3560CX-12PC-S Cisco Cata lyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE I P Base $2,095 48.7 SWITCH
WS-C3560CX-12PD-S Cisco Cata lyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE, 10G Upl inks  IP Base $2,395 48.7 SWITCH
WS-C3560CX-12TC-S Cisco Cata lyst 3560-CX 12 Port Data  IP Base $1,845 48.7 SWITCH
WS-C3560CX-8PC-S Cisco Cata lyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE I P Base $1,695 48.7 SWITCH
WS-C3560CX-8TC-S Cisco Cata lyst 3560-CX 8 Port Data  IP Base $1,445 48.7 SWITCH
WS-C3560CX-8XPD-S Cisco Cata lyst 3560-CX 2 x mGi g, 6 x 1G PoE, I P Base $2,395 48.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-12X48FD-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port mGig, 2x10G Upl ink, LAN Base $11,500 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-12X48UQ-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port mGig, 4x10G Upl ink, IP Services $20,800 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-12X48UQ-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port mGig, 4x10G Upl ink, LAN Base $12,000 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-12X48UQ-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port mGig, 4x10G Upl ink, IP Base $13,800 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-12X48UR-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port mGig, 8x10G Upl ink, IP Services $22,800 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-12X48UR-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port mGig, 8x10G Upl ink, LAN Base $14,000 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-12X48UR-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port mGig, 8x10G Upl ink, IP Base $15,800 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PD-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Upl ink IP Services $10,100 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PD-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Upl ink LAN Base $5,700 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PDM-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port Mini , 2x1G 2x10G Upl ink, IP Serv $10,100 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PDM-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24Port Mini , 2x1G 2x10G Upl ink, LAN Base $5,700 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PDM-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port Mini , 2x1G 2x10G Upl ink, IP Base $6,600 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PD-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Upl ink IP Base $6,600 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PS-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Upl ink IP Services $8,600 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PS-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Upl ink LAN Base $4,200 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PS-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Upl ink IP Base $5,100 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PWD-S Cata lyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Upl ink w/5 AP l i censes  IPB $7,100 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24PWS-S Cata lyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Upl ink w/5 AP l i censes  IPB $5,600 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24TD-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port Data  2x10G Upl ink IP Services $9,300 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24TD-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port Data  2x10G Upl ink LAN Base $4,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24TD-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port Data  2x10G Upl ink IP Base $5,800 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24TS-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port Data  4x1G Upl ink IP Services $7,800 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24TS-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port Data  4x1G Upl ink LAN Base $3,400 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-24TS-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port Data  4x1G Upl ink IP Base $4,300 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FD-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Ful l  PoE 2x10G Upl ink IPServices $18,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FD-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Ful l  PoE 2x10G Upl ink LAN Base $10,100 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FD-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Ful l  PoE 2x10G Upl ink IP Base $11,900 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FQ-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Ful l  PoE 4x10G Upl ink IPServices $19,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FQ-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Ful l  PoE 4x10G Upl ink LAN Base $11,100 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FQM-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48Port Mini , 4x10G Upl ink, IP Services $19,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FQM-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48Port Mini , 4x10G Upl ink, LAN Base $11,100 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FQM-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48Port Mini , 4x10G Upl ink, IP Base $12,900 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FQ-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Ful l  PoE 4x10G Upl ink IP Base $12,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FS-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Ful l  PoE 4x1G Upl ink IP Services $17,400 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FS-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Ful l  PoE 4x1G Upl ink LAN Base $8,600 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FS-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Ful l  PoE 4x1G Upl ink IP Base $10,400 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FWQ-S Cata lyst 3650 48 Port FPoE 4x10G Upl ink w/5 AP l i censes  IPB $13,400 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48FWS-S Cata lyst 3650 48 Port FPoE 4x1G Upl ink w/5 AP l i censes  IPB $10,900 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PD-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Upl ink IP Services $17,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PD-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Upl ink LAN Base $9,100 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PD-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Upl ink IP Base $10,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PQ-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Upl ink IP Services $18,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PQ-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Upl ink LAN Base $10,100 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PQ-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x10G Upl ink IP Base $11,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PS-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Upl ink IP Services $16,400 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PS-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Upl ink LAN Base $7,600 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PS-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Upl ink IP Base $9,400 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48PWS-S Cata lyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Upl ink w/5 AP l i censes  IPB $9,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48TD-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Data  2x10G Upl ink IP Services $16,400 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48TD-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Data  2x10G Upl ink LAN Base $7,600 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48TD-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Data  2x10G Upl ink IP Base $9,400 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48TQ-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Data  4x10G Upl ink IP Services $17,400 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48TQ-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Data  4x10G Upl ink LAN Base $8,600 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48TQ-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Data  4x10G Upl ink IP Base $10,400 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48TS-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Data  4x1G Upl ink IP Services $14,900 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48TS-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Data  4x1G Upl ink LAN Base $6,100 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-48TS-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 48 Port Data  4x1G Upl ink IP Base $7,900 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-8X24UQ-E Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port mGig, 4x10G Upl ink, IP Services $12,100 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-8X24UQ-L Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port mGig, 4x10G Upl ink, LAN Base $7,700 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3650-8X24UQ-S Cisco Cata lyst 3650 24 Port mGig, 4x10G Upl ink, IP Base $8,600 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-12S-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Services $12,000 47.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-12S-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Base $10,000 47.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-12X48U-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port (12 mGig+36 Gig) UPoE IPServices $23,300 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-12X48U-L Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port (12 mGig+36 Gig) UPoE LAN Base $12,500 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-12X48U-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port (12 mGig+36 Gig) UPoE IP Base $15,300 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-12XS-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 12 Port 10G Fi ber Swi tch IP Services $15,500 47.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24P-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port PoE I P Services $11,300 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24P-L Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port PoE LAN Base $6,000 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24P-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port PoE I P Base $7,300 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24PW-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port PoE with 5 AP l i cense IP Base $7,800 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24S-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Services $24,000 47.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24S-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Base $20,000 47.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24T-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port Data  IP Services $10,500 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24T-L Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port Data  LAN Base $5,200 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24T-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port Data  IP Base $6,500 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24U-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Services $11,800 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24U-L Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port UPOE LAN Ba se $6,500 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24U-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Base $7,800 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-24XS-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 24 Port 10G Fi ber Swi tch IP Services $25,000 47.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48F-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port Ful l  PoE I P Services $22,000 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48F-L Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port Ful l  PoE LAN Base $11,400 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48F-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port Ful l  PoE I P Base $14,000 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48P-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port PoE I P Services $21,000 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48P-L Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port PoE LAN Base $10,400 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48P-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port PoE I P Base $13,000 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48PW-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port Ful l  PoE w/ 5 AP l i cense IP Base $14,500 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48T-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port Data  IP Services $19,500 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48T-L Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port Data  LAN Base $8,900 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48T-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port Data  IP Base $11,500 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48U-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP Services $22,000 46.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48U-L Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port UPOE LAN Ba se $11,400 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48U-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP Base $14,000 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48UW-S Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port UPOE wi th 5 AP l i censes  IP Base $14,500 50.7 SWITCH
WS-C3850-48XS-E Cisco Cata lyst 3850 48 Port 10G Fi ber Swi tch IP Services $34,500 47.7 SWITCH
AIR-AP1815I-A-K9 Cisco Ai ronet 1815i  Series  (not for US) $495 52.7 WIRELESS
AIR-AP1815I-A-K9C Cisco Ai ronet 1815i  Series  with Mobi l i ty Exp. (non US) $495 52.7 WIRELESS
AIR-AP1815I-B-K9 Cisco Ai ronet 1815i  Series  (for US) $495 52.7 WIRELESS
AIR-AP1815I-B-K9C Cisco Ai ronet 1815i  Series  with Mobi l i ty Exp. (for US) $495 52.7 WIRELESS